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HR 230
To amend the Water Resources Development Act of 2000 to authorize the Central Everglades Planning
Project, Florida.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Jan 8, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment.  (Jan 9, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/230 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Graham, Gwen [D-FL-2] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Jolly, David W. [R-FL-13] R · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jan 8, 2015

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jan 9, 2015

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jan 13, 2015

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Feb 9, 2015

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Mar 17, 2016

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Apr 21, 2016

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL May 25, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to Jan 9, 2015
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 120 Identical bill Jan 8, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.

Summary  (as of Jan 8, 2015) 

Amends the Water Resources Development Act of 2000 to authorize the Secretary of the Army to carry out the project for

environmental restoration, CERP, Central Everglades Planning Project, Florida, in accordance with the plans and subject

to the conditions recommended in the final report of the Chief of Engineers signed on December 23, 2014.

Actions Timeline

Jan 9, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment.
Jan 8, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 8, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure.
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